
◎小学校３・４年男子の部

①
401 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 木村　新 香川JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 v 5 4 20 0
2 佐久間　陽生 養老FC 0 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 11
3 中村　篤英 京都FFC 0 4 2 2 0 8 20
4 藤原　湊 広瀬町ＦＣ 0 2 v 5 3 1 10 17
5 森重　智 柳井エスクリム 0 0 v 5 v 5 2 10 15

②
402 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 林川　琉真 はしまモア v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 3
2 松坂　陸央 広瀬町ＦＣ 0 2 4 0 6 15
3 國友　寛太 和歌山ECMS 3 v 5 v 5 2 13 8
4 米田　旺永 安来FC 0 v 5 1 1 6 14

③
403 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 曽根　三蔵 レ・フレール愛媛 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 5
2 藤原　陸登 福山FC 0 1 4 0 5 15
3 安川　瑠哉 CRECER 3 v 5 3 1 11 11
4 平瀬　新太 福山FC 2 v 5 v 5 2 12 12

④
404 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 大野　恵都 香川JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 1
2 秋山　蒼大 広島FC 1 v 5 4 1 10 10
3 楠　結仁 玉野クラブ 0 0 0 0 0 15
4 三尾　紘幸 CRECER 0 v 5 v 5 2 10 9

⑤
405 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 高橋　悠乃 安来FC v 5 v 2 v 5 3 12 2
2 清久　鼓 河南町FC 1 3 v 5 1 9 12
3 秋山　拓利 西神戸FC 0 v 4 v 5 2 9 6
4 泉　陽翔 柳井エスクリム 1 3 1 0 5 15

⑥
406 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 鷲見　一平 はしまモア v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 9
2 石原　颯汰 安来FC 1 v 5 v 5 2 11 10
3 上田　廉 松山JFC 4 3 v 5 1 12 11
4 上田　耀大 西神戸FC 4 2 1 0 7 15

⑦
407 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 金児　幸哉 津クラブ 4 3 4 0 11 15
2 古谷　蔵人 平生FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 6
3 野口　史貴 KIA v 5 0 0 1 5 13
4 中村　太玖翔 和歌山ECMS v 5 2 v 5 2 12 9

⑧
408 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 前川　裕貴 KIA 0 1 0 0 1 15
2 岩﨑　実生 別府JFC v 5 3 v 5 2 13 5
3 山田　剛生 柳井エスクリム v 5 v 4 v 5 3 14 5
4 舩田　絃成 京都FFC v 5 1 1 1 7 10

⑨
409 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 藤原　優輝 CRECER 0 v 5 1 1 6 14
2 林　丈太郎 福山FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 3
3 川淵　晟ノ介 岡山少年クラブ 4 1 1 0 6 15
4 松坂　陸玖 広瀬町ＦＣ v 5 2 v 5 2 12 7

⑩
410 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 田上　颯真 岡山少年クラブ 1 4 1 0 6 15
2 松井　凱 明石JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 7
3 亀田　壮亮 福山FC v 5 2 v 5 2 12 12
4 本田　偉月 河南町FC v 5 4 3 1 12 11
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シード
順

プー
ル 番号 選手名 ふりがな チーム名 試合数 勝ち数 TD TR 勝率 指数

1 1 1 木村 新 きむら あらた 香川JFC 4 4 20 0 1.000 20
2 4 1 大野 恵都 おおの けいと 香川JFC 3 3 15 1 1.000 14
3 2 1 林川 琉真 はやしかわ るな はしまモア 3 3 15 3 1.000 12
4 9 2 林 丈太郎 はやし じょうたろう 福山FC 3 3 15 3 1.000 12
5 3 1 曽根 三蔵 そね さんぞう レ・フレール愛媛 3 3 15 5 1.000 10
6 5 1 高橋 悠乃 たかはし ゆの 安来FC 3 3 12 2 1.000 10
7 7 2 古谷 蔵人 ふるたに くらんど 平生FC 3 3 15 6 1.000 9
8 8 3 山田 剛生 やまだ ごうき 柳井エスクリム 3 3 14 5 1.000 9
9 10 2 松井 凱 まつい かい 明石JFC 3 3 15 7 1.000 8
10 6 1 鷲見 一平 すみ いっぺい はしまモア 3 3 15 9 1.000 6
11 1 2 佐久間 陽生 さくま はるき 養老FC 4 3 15 11 0.750 4
12 8 2 岩﨑 実生 いわさき みお 別府JFC 3 2 13 5 0.667 8
13 2 3 國友 寛太 くにとも かんた 和歌山ECMS 3 2 13 8 0.667 5
14 9 4 松坂 陸玖 まつざか りく 広瀬町ＦＣ 3 2 12 7 0.667 5
15 7 4 中村 太玖翔 なかむら たくと 和歌山ECMS 3 2 12 9 0.667 3
16 5 3 秋山 拓利 あきやま ひろとし 西神戸FC 3 2 9 6 0.667 3
17 6 2 石原 颯汰 いしはら そうた 安来FC 3 2 11 10 0.667 1
18 4 4 三尾 紘幸 みお ひろゆき CRECER 3 2 10 9 0.667 1
19 10 3 亀田 壮亮 かめだ そうすけ 福山FC 3 2 12 12 0.667 0
20 3 4 平瀬 新太 ひらせ あらた 福山FC 3 2 12 12 0.667 0
21 1 5 森重 智 もりしげ さとし 柳井エスクリム 4 2 10 15 0.500 -5
22 6 3 上田 廉 うえだ れん 松山JFC 3 1 12 11 0.333 1
23 10 4 本田 偉月 ほんだ いつき 河南町FC 3 1 12 11 0.333 1
24 3 3 安川 瑠哉 やすかわ るか CRECER 3 1 11 11 0.333 0
25 4 2 秋山 蒼大 あきやま そうた 広島FC 3 1 10 10 0.333 0
26 5 2 清久 鼓 きよく つづみ 河南町FC 3 1 9 12 0.333 -3
27 8 4 舩田 絃成 ふなだ いとな 京都FFC 3 1 7 10 0.333 -3
28 9 1 藤原 優輝 ふじわら ゆうき CRECER 3 1 6 14 0.333 -8
29 2 4 米田 旺永 よなだ あきと 安来FC 3 1 6 14 0.333 -8
30 7 3 野口 史貴 のぐち ふみたか KIA 3 1 5 13 0.333 -8
31 1 4 藤原 湊 ふじはら みなと 広瀬町ＦＣ 4 1 10 17 0.250 -7
32 7 1 金児 幸哉 かねこ ゆきや 津クラブ 3 0 11 15 0.000 -4
33 6 4 上田 耀大 うえだ ようだい 西神戸FC 3 0 7 15 0.000 -8
34 10 1 田上 颯真 たのうえ そうま 岡山少年クラブ 3 0 6 15 0.000 -9
35 2 2 松坂 陸央 まつざか りお 広瀬町ＦＣ 3 0 6 15 0.000 -9
36 9 3 川淵 晟ノ介 かわふち じょうのすけ 岡山少年クラブ 3 0 6 15 0.000 -9
37 5 4 泉 陽翔 いずみ はると 柳井エスクリム 3 0 5 15 0.000 -10
38 3 2 藤原 陸登 ふじわら りくと 福山FC 3 0 5 15 0.000 -10
39 1 3 中村 篤英 なかむら あつひで 京都FFC 4 0 8 20 0.000 -12
40 8 1 前川 裕貴 まえかわ ゆうき KIA 3 0 1 15 0.000 -14
41 4 3 楠 結仁 くす ゆいと 玉野クラブ 3 0 0 15 0.000 -15

棄権 田中 晴也 たなか はるや 東かがわJFC -1.000 #VALUE!
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木村　新 香川JFC 1 3 林川　琉真 はしまモア

金児　幸哉 津クラブ 32 30 野口　史貴 KIA

上田　耀大 西神戸FC 33 35 松坂　陸央 広瀬町ＦＣ

秋山　拓利 西神戸FC 16 14 松坂　陸玖 広瀬町ＦＣ

石原　颯汰 安来FC 17 19 亀田　壮亮 福山FC

楠　結仁 玉野クラブ 41 22 上田　廉 松山JFC

松井　凱 明石JFC 9 11 佐久間　陽生 養老FC

秋山　蒼大 広島FC 25 38 藤原　陸登 福山FC

安川　瑠哉 CRECER 24 27 舩田　絃成 京都FFC

山田　剛生 柳井エスクリム 8 7 古谷　蔵人 平生FC

前川　裕貴 KIA 40 6 高橋　悠乃 安来FC

泉　陽翔 柳井エスクリム 37 26 清久　鼓 河南町FC

曽根　三蔵 レ・フレール愛媛 5 39 中村　篤英 京都FFC

森重　智 柳井エスクリム 21 10 鷲見　一平 はしまモア

藤原　優輝 CRECER 28 23 本田　偉月 河南町FC

國友　寛太 和歌山ECMS 13 18 三尾　紘幸 CRECER

岩﨑　実生 別府JFC 12 15 中村　太玖翔 和歌山ECMS

米田　旺永 安来FC 29 34 田上　颯真 岡山少年クラブ

平瀬　新太 福山FC 20 31 藤原　湊 広瀬町ＦＣ

林　丈太郎 福山FC 4

川淵　晟ノ介 岡山少年クラブ 36 2 大野　恵都 香川JFC


